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2024-2025 RATE SHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annual Fall Enrollment Fees  
Per Child (Non-Refundable) 
On/Before June 28  $55.00 
After June 28  $65.00 
 
 
Before School Rates (Flat Rate) 
One child            $ 7.75  per day 
Two children          $11.75 per day 
Three children        $14.25 per day 
 
 
Delayed Start (Mornings) 
(Rates Starting after 8:30 am) 
$3.50 per hour per child 
  
 
After School Rates –1.5 Hour Minimum 
(1/2 hour billing rate after the 1.5 hour)  
One Child   $ 6.75 per hour  
Two Children         $10.75 per hour 
Three Children       $13.50 per hour 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      (School district employee discounts with 
proper verification) 

  
                      Tri-Creek Elementary  

Before school: 6:30am-8:00am 
After School: 2:30pm-600pm 
2hr early release time: 12:30 

9/4, 12/4, 1/8, 3/5, 4/2, 5/7 
Half day release time: 

           11:00am 
          10/2 & 2/5 
 
  Intermediate School 

               Before school: 6:30am-8:30am 
After School: 3:15pm-6:00pm 

                  2hr early release time: 1:15 
9/4, 12/4, 1/8, 3/5, 4/2, 5/7 

Half day release time: 
           11:45am 
          10/2 & 2/5 
  
   Corporate Office 

(219) 865-6283 
 9:00am – 6:00pm 

    (Monday thru Friday) 
 

Follow us on 

                    
www.TheAdventureClub.com 

 

Be sure to include your child’s full name and invoice 
number with all payments. TAC accepts the following 
forms of payment:  PayPal (no fees), pay by phone at 
219-865-6283, checks or money orders payable to 
TAC (The Adventure Club). 
 
      NO CASH PAYMENTS ACCEPTED 

*In the event of a delayed start to the school day, generally due to inclement weather,  
additional delayed start rates will accrue at 8:30am. 

 

 

 

http://www.theadventureclub.com/

